REPORT NO. PN-2-210318-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/18/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000137488 License To FM KzZLz 36022 Main 105.3 CASAS KzZLz, LLC 03/16/2021 Granted
Cover ADOBES, AZ
From: To:
0000139784 License To LPT K16GP-D 125695 Main 16 CIRCLE, MT CIRCLE TV 03/16/2021 Granted
Cover BOOSTER CLUB, INC.
From: To:
0000138290 Minor LPD KTVJ-LD 182907 Main 6 BOISE, ID CMC 03/16/2021 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY
INCORPORATED
From: To:
0000132716 Assignment FL KTAL-LP 195571 101.5 LAS CRUCES SOUTHWEST 03/16/2021 Dismissed
of , NM ENVIRONMENTAL
Authorization CENTER
From: SOUTHWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER  To: Las Cruces Community Radio
Comment #1 Dismissed - Inadvertently accepted for filing.
0000132222 Transfer of AM WYTH 9884 Main 1250.0 MADISON, GA  Debra G. Baker 03/16/2021 Dismissed
Control
From: Debra G. Baker To: Agape Life Ministries, Inc.

Comment #1 Dismissed - Inadvertently accepted for filing.
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File Number

0000139783

0000139608

0000127874

0000139801

0000139392

0000137056
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ACTIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Digital

Companion
Channel

From:

License To
Cover

Service

LPT

DCA

FX

LPT

LPD

FS

Call Sign

K32NE-D

WGCT-
CD

W268CX

K15LK-D

WDLE-
LD

KXKR

Facility ID  Station Type

167945

66172

200206

125970

125825

171023

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

32

180.0

1015

15

25

101.7

City, State

GARRISON,
ETC., UT

COLUMBUS,
OH

DUNKIRK, NY

SCIPIO, UT

PIGEON
FORGE, TN

HUACHUCA
CITY, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

MILLARD COUNTY

CENTRAL OHIO
ASSOCIATION OF
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

CHADWICK BAY
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

MILLARD COUNTY

RICHARK C & LISA
GOETZ

COCHISE

BROADCASTING, LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000139414

0000136903

0000139788

0000139493

0000128214

0000139775
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Purpose
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Construction
Permit
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Digital Flash
Cut

From:

Transfer of
Control

Service

LPD

FS

LPT

LPD

AM

From: Debra G. Baker

Call Sign

WQHI-LD

WLEV

K14AG-D

WMTO-

LD

WYTH

Facility ID  Station Type

187928

39875

11224

127802

9884

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: Agape Family Life Ministries, Inc.

Comment #1 Dismissed - Inadvertently accepted for filing.

License To
Cover

From:

LPT

K310N-D

188076

To:

Channel/Freq.

33

100.7

470.0

1250.0

31

City, State

MYRTLE
BEACH, SC

ALLENTOWN,

PA

CIRCLE, ETC.

, MT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RICHARD C & LISA A
GOETZ

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

CIRCLE TV
BOOSTER CLUB, INC.

NORFOLK, VA  Syncom Media Group,

MADISON, GA

FILLMORE,
ETC., UT

Inc.

Debra G. Baker

MILLARD COUNTY

Status Date

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000139497 Minor FX W273DS 202641 102.5 MERIDEN, CT RED WOLF 03/16/2021 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
From: To:
0000139790 License To LPT K18CR-D 11222 Main 494.0 CIRCLE, ETC. CIRCLETV 03/16/2021 Granted
Cover , MT BOOSTER CLUB, INC.
From: To:
0000127875 License To FX W292FG 200205 106.3 GENEVA, NY GENEVA 03/16/2021 Granted
Cover BROADCASTING,
INC.
From: To:
0000138511 Minor FX W233CVv 203291 94.5 BRANDON, FL  GENESIS 03/16/2021 Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS
OF TAMPA BAY, INC.
From: To:
0000130275 Assignment FL WXTF-LP 193532 97.9 HARRISVILLE = HARRISVILLE 03/16/2021 Granted
of , Ml CULTURAL
Authorization INSTITUTE
From: HARRISVILLE CULTURAL INSTITUTE To: Alcona Music Project, Inc.
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