File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000137488	License To Cover	FM	KZLZ	36022	Main	105.3	CASAS ADOBES, AZ	KZLZ, LLC	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139784	License To Cover	LPT	K16GP-D	125695	Main	16	CIRCLE, MT	CIRCLE TV BOOSTER CLUB, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000138290	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	KTVJ-LD	182907	Main	6	BOISE, ID	CMC BROADCASTING COMPANY INCORPORATED	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000132716	Assignment of Authorization	FL	KTAL-LP	195571		101.5	LAS CRUCES , NM	SOUTHWEST ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER	03/16/2021	Dismissed
	From: SOUTH	IWEST ENV	/IRONMENTA	AL CENTER	To: Las Cruces	Community Radio				
	Comment #1									
0000132222	Transfer of Control	AM	WYTH	9884	Main	1250.0	MADISON, GA	Debra G. Baker	03/16/2021	Dismissed
	From: Debra (G. Baker			To: Agape Life					
	Comment #1 Dismissed - Inadvertently accepted for filing.									

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000139783	License To Cover	LPT	K32NE-D	167945	Main	32	GARRISON, ETC., UT	MILLARD COUNTY	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139608	Minor Modification	DCA	WGCT- CD	66172	Main	180.0	COLUMBUS, OH	CENTRAL OHIO ASSOCIATION OF CHRISTIAN BROADCASTERS, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127874	License To Cover	FX	W268CX	200206		101.5	DUNKIRK, NY	CHADWICK BAY BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139801	License To Cover	LPT	K15LK-D	125970	Main	15	SCIPIO, UT	MILLARD COUNTY	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139392	Digital Companion Channel	LPD	WDLE- LD	125825	Main	25	PIGEON FORGE, TN	RICHARK C & LISA GOETZ	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000137056	License To Cover	FS	KXKR	171023	Main	101.7	HUACHUCA CITY, AZ	COCHISE BROADCASTING, LLC	03/16/2021	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:		3		То:		, ,	PP		
0000139414	Minor	LPD	WQHI-LD	187928	Main	33	MYRTLE	RICHARD C & LISA A	03/16/2021	Granted
0000139414	Modification	LPD	WQHI-LD	10/920	Mairi	33	BEACH, SC	GOETZ	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000136903	Construction Permit	FS	WLEV	39875	Main	100.7	ALLENTOWN, PA	RADIO LICENSE HOLDING CBC, LLC	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139788	License To Cover	LPT	K14AG-D	11224	Main	470.0	CIRCLE, ETC.	CIRCLE TV BOOSTER CLUB, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139493	Digital Flash Cut	LPD	WMTO- LD	127802	Main	6	NORFOLK, VA	Syncom Media Group, Inc.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000128214	Transfer of Control	AM	WYTH	9884	Main	1250.0	MADISON, GA	Debra G. Baker	03/16/2021	Dismissed
	From: Debra	G. Baker			To: Agape Fan	nily Life Ministries, Inc.				
	Comment #1 Dismissed - Inadvertently accepted for filing.									
0000139775	License To Cover	LPT	K31ON-D	188076		31	FILLMORE, ETC., UT	MILLARD COUNTY	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000139497	Minor Modification	FX	W273DS	202641		102.5	MERIDEN, CT	RED WOLF BROADCASTING CORPORATION	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000139790	License To Cover	LPT	K18CR-D	11222	Main	494.0	CIRCLE, ETC.	CIRCLE TV BOOSTER CLUB, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000127875	License To Cover	FX	W292FG	200205		106.3	GENEVA, NY	GENEVA BROADCASTING, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000138511	Minor Modification	FX	W233CV	203291		94.5	BRANDON, FL	GENESIS COMMUNICATIONS OF TAMPA BAY, INC.	03/16/2021	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000130275	Assignment of Authorization	FL	WXTF-LP	193532		97.9	HARRISVILLE , MI	HARRISVILLE CULTURAL INSTITUTE	03/16/2021	Granted
	From: HARRIS	SVILLE CUI	LTURAL INS	TITUTE	To: Alcona Mu	sic Project, Inc.				